

Custom Non Exclusive Sauce Alfredo Sauce Frozen Pouch

Dot #: 551102
Mfr #: 00013800149985USL
GTIN: 00013800149985
Supplier: Nestle USA
Description: Custom Non Exclusive Sauce Alfredo
 Sauce Frozen Pouch

Product Information

Classification: Sauces - Cooking (Frozen) (10000056)
Dimensions (HxWxD): 3.8 x 13.25 x 17.2 Inch
Weight Gross / Net: 21.2 Pound / 20 Pound
Origin: (US) UNITED STATES
Storage Temperature: -18° to -13°
Pallet Configuration: Ti:8 Hi:13
Servings Per Container: 76

Features and Benefits (Case GTIN: 00013800149985)

Features: Nestlé Professional's Alfredo Sauce provides a flavorful creamy cheese sauce which includes intense Parmesan, Asiago, Romano and Swiss cheese notes.

Preparation and Cooking: Unspecified - COOKING INSTRUCTIONS

1. Boil in Pouch from frozen for 15-20 minutes.
2. Thawed for 10-15 minutes.

LOW PRESSURE STEAMER.

1. Steam in Pouch from Frozen for 15-20 minutes. Thawed for 9-10 minutes.

MICROWAVE OVEN (1100 watts).

1. Frozen for 9-10 minutes.
- 2 Thawed for 5-6 minutes.
3. Transfer sauce to a microwave-safe container, cover loosely and stir during cooking.

Serving Suggestions: Easy to embellish or customize to create a signature sauce or dish

Storage: Keep frozen

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Case GTIN: 00013800149985)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) on the package may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)	
76 Servings Per Container	
Serving Size	120 g
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	290
	% Daily Value*
Saturated Fat 9 g	45%
Trans Fat 0.5 g	
Cholesterol 20 mg	7%
Sodium 690 mg	29%
Total Carbohydrate 6 g	2%
Sugar 3 g	
Added Sugar 3 g	
Protein 4 g	
Calcium	15%
Iron	0%
Vitamin A	6%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Child Nutrition Label:

Not Applicable

Ingredients:

INGREDIENTS: SKIM MILK, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, PARMESAN AND ASIAGO CHEESE BLEND WITH FLAVOR (PARMESAN CHEESE [CULTURED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES], ASIAGO CHEESE [CULTURED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES], ENZYME MODIFIED PARMESAN CHEESE [CULTURED MILK, WATER, SALT, ENZYMES], WHEY, SALT), BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), MARGARINE (PALM OIL, SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, SALT, VEGETABLE MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE [A PRESERVATIVE], CITRIC ACID, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED, BETA CAROTENE [COLOR], WHEY), MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, 2% OR LESS OF SALT, ROMANO CHEESE ([MADE FROM COW'S MILK], PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES), CHEESE FLAVOR (PARMESAN CHEESE [PASTEURIZED MILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES], SWISS CHEESE [PASTEURIZED MILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES], WATER, ROMANO CHEESE [PASTEURIZED COWS MILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES] AND ENZYMES), DATEM, SPICE. CONTAINS: MILK, SOY INGREDIENTS.

Allergens and Diet (Case GTIN: 00013800149985)**Allergen Values (FDA)****Contains:** Milk, Soy**Free From:**

Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Eggs, Fish, Crustacean, Wheat